
   SULTANA
AKTER  EMA

Digital Marketer

+8801648331515

sultanaema1998@gmail.com

Munshirhat,Matlab(s),Chandpur.

Contact

Hi,I am Sultana.I am a Digital Marketer
and Graduated.

Skills 

About Me

Social Media
Marketing 

Canva Designing

Bangla
English

Language

Education

MUNSHIR HAT COLLEGE

CHANDPUR GOVT.COLLEGE

CHANDPUR GOVT.COLLEGE 

H.S.C

Bachelor of Science 

Master's of Science
2.86

4.08

2.82

(2014-2016)

(2016 -2020)

(2020 -2021)


